DSX Products
Part Number 1040 Series Intelligent Controller Packages List Price
 DSX-1048PKG Intelligent 8 Door Package $3,900.00
Includes one 1040E Enclosure, four 1042 Controllers, one
1040CDM Communication Distribution Module, & one 1040PDP
 Power Distribution Panel. Lock Power Module Sold Separately
 DSX-1042PKG Intelligent 2 Door Package $1,500.00
Includes one 1040E Enclosure, one 1042 Controller, one

 W-SPIN Wiegand Indoor/Outdoor Swipe w/keypad $1,238.00
Order Keypad: With 8 bit output for Card+PIN   OR
                      With 26 bit output for Card or PIN
HID Wiegand Cards & Keys
 W-CC Wiegand Access Card $8.17
 W-Prox HID Prox Plus with Wiegand $16.20
 W-KC Wiegand Access Key Cards $13.05
 W-DSC Wiegand Direct Print Dye Sublimation Card $7.77
Orders
Special Card and Tag Orders must be in Quantities of 100.
When ordering cards for an existing job you MUST list the Format
(26 or 33 bits),
the facility code, and the highest numbered card currently in the system.  DSX 33 bit
cards are never duplicated therefore you cannot specify a different facility code or card
number range. The next available card numbers are shipped to you.
There will be an additional .50 charge per card on all “special order” cards.
Special Orders Cards are any cards  that are not DSX stock cards and are ordered
from the manufacturer when DSX receives the order.
Delivery
provided with a possibility of +/- 10% over/under ordered quantity. W-DSC have a
possibility of + 20% over/under ordered quantity.Dealer is responsible for accepting
and paying for variance in order. This is the manner the card manufacturer fills orders.
Important
If Card and/or Reader formats are not specified, DSX 33 bit will be shipped.
Direct Print Cards are not pre-punched. The card must be punched after being printed.
Punches are not available through DSX.
Part Number HID Proximity Readers List Price
HID Proximity Readers
 ID-PL6005 ProxPoint 3” Mullion Mount Reader Grey $123.00
 ID-MP5365 MiniProx 4” Mullion Mount Reader Beige or Grey $207.00
 ID-TL5395 ThinLine II 4” Wall Switch Reader Beige, Grey, Black, White $211.00
 ID-PR5355 ProxPro 8” Proximity Reader $252.00
Has screw terminals for termination
 ID-PR5455 ProxPro 8” Proximity Reader $233.00
Same as 5355 but has pigtail for termination
ID-PR5455-GMK  Glass Mount Kit allows the ID-5355 and 5455 to mounted to Glass. $20.00
 ID-PK5355-8 ProxPro 8” Reader w/ Keypad $413.00
Keypad has an 8 bit output for Card + PIN
 ID-PK5355-26 ProxPro 8” Reader w/ Keypad $413.00
Keypad has a 26 bit output for Card or PIN
 ID-MX5375 MaxiProx 25” Proximity Reader $672.00
24 Volt Linear Power Supply required
 ***  HID Proximity readers will be supplied in Grey if no color is specified *****
Part Number HID Proximity Cards List Price
HID Proximity Cards
 ID-1326 HID Proxcard II w/Lifetime Warranty    $3.01
 ID-1336 HID DuoProx II Direct Print single side + Magstripe   $6.08
 ID-1346 HID ProxKey II Key Chain Keyfob   $6.18
Additional Card Order
Standard Card and Tag Orders must be in Quantities of 50.
Delivery time is 6 - 8 weeks. Card orders for other than DSX stock facility code will be
 ID-1386 HID ISOProx II Direct Print - both sides   $5.70
 ID-1351 HID Power Prox Vehicle ID Tags  -  Minimum order of 10 $34.27
 ID-1391 HID MicroProx Tag - Adhesive back/quarter size $4.60
 ID-1321 HID Adhesive Backed Photo Pouch that can be attached to an $1.50
ID-1326 card.  Can be used to replace the ID-1366 card.
Orders
Special Card and Tag Orders must be in Quantities of 100.

Delivery
 Delivery Time is 3 - 4 Weeks if not in stock.
Part Number Keypads List Price
Essex Keypads - Single Gang Units:
 DS-12-8W 10 Digit Indoor/Outdoor Single Gang Keypad - 8 Bit Wiegand Burst
Providing 4 to 7 digit codes. Can be used standalone or added to some $295.00
readers for Card + PIN operation.
 DS-12-8C 10 Digit Indoor/Outdoor Single Gang Keypad - 8 Bit Clock and Data  $295.00
providing up to 7 digit codes. Can be added to some barcode and
magstripe readers with a clock and data output for Card + PIN operation.
 DS-12-26 10 Digit Indoor/Outdoor Single Gang Keypad – 26 Bit Wiegand
Providing up to 5 digit codes (65534 is highest number possible.) $295.00
Can be added to some readers for Card or PIN operation.
 SH34SI Illuminated Spy Proof Housing for Single Gang Keypads $130.00
(not for SL units)
Essex Keypads - Mullion Mount Units:
 DS-12-SL8 10 Digit Indoor/Outdoor Slim Line Keypad - 8 Bit Wiegand Burst
Providing 4 to 7 digit codes. Can be used standalone or added to some $270.00
readers for Card + PIN operation.
 DS-12-SL26 10 Digit Indoor/Outdoor Slim Line Keypad - 26 Bit Wiegand Burst $270.00
Providing up to 5 digit codes (65534 is highest number possible.)
Can be added to some readers for Card or PIN operation.
Essex Keypads - Reader/Keypad Units:
 PiezoProx-8 10 Digit Indoor / Outdoor Single Gang Keypad with HID Prox Reader $485.00